Raw Board
Products Guide
Founded in 1942, Timbmet is a major UK importer, distributor
and supplier of Timber and Panel products. We are an
environmentally conscientious organisation, recognised
around the world.
Throughout our years of operation, we’ve established excellent networks within

DF
 16 | MDF MDF
Flexible MDF
Machined with grooves (both long and cross cut) so curves and radii can be formed.
Thickness Product Code 1220 x 2440mm 2440 x 1220mm
Cross Cut 6mm MDFF06C ✔
Long Cut 6mm MDFF06L ✔
Medite Flooring Quality MDF
High density improved moisture resistant MDF.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1625mm 2440 x 1830mm
4mm MDF04FQMED ✔ ✔
Medite Ecologique (Zero Added Formaldehyde)
Medite Ecologique has been developed specifically for use in environmentally sensitive interior applications,
where Formaldehyde emissions need to be kept to a minimum; ideal for use in museums and hospitals.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm
12mm MDF12ECOMED ✔
18mm MDF18ECOMED ✔
Deep Rout/High Density MDF
Kronospan Deep Rout boards are for use where a superior finish is required when deep routing into the core.
For use in kitchens and bedroom doors, although suitable for all high quality end uses, including melamining and foiling.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm
18mm MDF18DRKRO ✔
Wood, perfected
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220mm 2745 x 1525mm
6mm MDF06MRMED ✔  ✔
9mm MDF09MRMED ✔  ✔
12mm MDF12MRMED ✔ ✔
15mm MDF15MRMED ✔ ✔
18mm MDF18MRMED ✔ ✔ ✔
22mm MDF22MRMED ✔ ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25MRMED ✔ ✔ ✔
30mm MDF30MRMED ✔ ✔
Moisture Resistant MDF
Moisture resistant boards should be used wherever the product is likely to come into contact with moisture
or high humidity e.g. new plasterwork, bathrooms, kitchens etc.
•	 Dyed green for identification and rated Durability Class D3
Medite MRMDF
All Medite MRMDF products are FSC® certified and CARB 2 compliant – very low Formaldehyde emissions.
Exterior Grade MDF
Medite Exterior is an exterior grade MDF panel developed specifically for use in a wide range of external applications.
It is identifiable by its grey colour.
•	 FSC® certified
•	 Meets the requirements of Durability Class D4 and is CARB 2 compliant – very low Formaldehyde emissions.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220
9mm MDF09EXTMED ✔
12mm MDF12EXTMED ✔
18mm MDF18EXTMED ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25EXTMED ✔
V Grooved & Beaded MDF
Timbmet’s V-Grooved and Beaded MDF is manufactured in moisture resistant MDF. The boards will not crack,
warp or split and are free from knots. Ideal for decorative use such as walls, ceilings, bath panels etc.,
or as a board in painted furniture production.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220mm
MR S/E Long Cut 9mm MDF09VGMR ✔ ✔
MR S/E Cross Cut 9mm MDF09VGXMR ✔
MR S/E Long Cut 18mm MDF18VGMR ✔
Coloured MDF
Stability, consistency and intensity of colour is guaranteed. The Finsa Fibracolour board colouring is perfectly uniform,
and is resistant to natural and artificial light. Ideal for use in commercial environments.
Thickness Product Code 2500 x 1250mm
Fibracolour Black 10mm FIB ✔
Fibracolour Black 19mm FIB ✔
Standard MRMDF
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220mm
6mm MDF06MR ✔
9mm MDF09MR ✔ ✔
12mm MDF12MR ✔ ✔
15mm MDF15MR ✔ ✔
18mm MDF18MR ✔* ✔*
22mm MDF22MR ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25MR ✔ ✔
30mm MDF30MR ✔ ✔
Wood, perfected
*Lightweight MR also available.
Project Brief
Land Rover exhibition stand at the Royal Windsor

identified by its pink colour. Suitable for internal dry conditions.
ATP Generic Type DI Far Eastern Hardwood Plywood
ATP Generic fire retardant treated Far Eastern Plywood is Type DI, suitable for dry internal use providing
Euroclass B fire performance in accordance with BS EN 13501-1.
PEFC Finsa FR MDF
PEFC Certified fire retardant treated Finsa MDF Euroclass B.
Euroclass C Fire Retardant Panels
For use in areas of higher than average risk of fire, or in public and communal buildings such as shops,
cinemas, theatres, libraries, schools, offices or residential developments.
ATP Generic Type DI Far Eastern Hardwood Plywood
ATP Generic fire retardant treated Far Eastern Plywood is Type DI, suitable for dry internal use providing
Euroclass C fire performance in accordance with BS EN 13501-1. Other thicknesses available to order.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220mm
FSC® Certified FR
Medite MDF
12mm MDF12FRBMED ✔
18mm MDF18FRBMED ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25FRBMED ✔
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm
ATP Generic Type DI Far
Eastern Hardwood Plywood
12mm PLYFE12FRB ✔
18mm PLYFE18FRB ✔
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 3050 x 1220mm
FSC® Certified FR
Medite MDF
6mm MDF06FRBFIN ✔
9mm MDF09FRBFIN ✔
12mm MDF12FRBFIN ✔
15mm MDF15FRBFIN ✔ ✔
18mm MDF18FRBFIN ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25FRBFIN ✔
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm
ATP Generic Type
DI Far Eastern
Hardwood Plywood
3.6mm PLYFE03.6FRC ✔
5.5mm PLYFE05.5FRC ✔
18mm PLYFE18FRC ✔
25mm PLYFE25FRC ✔
FSC® Certified FR Medite MDF
FSC® certified fire retardant treated MDF Euroclass C (in accordance with BSEN 13501-1) identified
by its pink colour. Suitable for internal dry conditions.
Thickness Product Code 2440 x 1220mm 2745 x 1525mm 3050 x 1220mm
FSC® Certified FR
Medite MDF
4mm MDF04FRCMED ✔
6mm MDF06FRCMED ✔
9mm MDF09FRCMED ✔
12mm MDF12FRCMED ✔ ✔
15mm MDF15FRCMED ✔
18mm MDF18FRCMED ✔ ✔
25mm MDF25FRCMED ✔
Sawn Timber 26 | Responsible Business  27 | Responsible Business
| 27
W